
 2011 Motul Honda Cup Championship

Round 5

Round placings - Overall
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1 77 Martin Dunn Integra H2 15 27 40 30 112

2 6 David Grigor Integra H2 15 16 34 40 105 7 7

3 53 Shaun Van Beers Integra H2 15 34 24 27 100 5 12

4 36 Mark Walters Civic H1 15 30 27 24 96 4 16

5 34 Richard Gee Civic H1 15 40 30 10 95 1 17

6 31 Ben Sunckell Civic H1 15 7 20 34 76 19 36

7 20 Logan Morrell Civic HU 15 18 22 18 73 3 39

8 3 Steve Taylor Civic H2 15 22 18 12 67 6 45

9 74 Andrew Johnson Civic H2 15 12 14 22 63 4 49

10= 11 Warren Tunley Civic H1 15 10 16 16 57 6 55

10= 22 Gary Wilson Civic H1 15 20 8 14 57 0 55

12 23 David Harker Civic H1 15 5 12 20 52 5 60

13 32 Rik Wakelin Civic H1 15 24 0 5 44 8 68

14 12 Ryan Macarthney Civic H1 15 4 10 8 37 7 75

15 69 Yun Liu Integra H2 15 2 6 7 30 7 82

16= 30 Garry Morrell Integra H2 15 3 5 6 29 1 83

16= 46 Jason Weel Civic H1 15 14 0 0 29 0 83

18 60 Rob Sutherland Integra HU 15 6 7 0 28 1 84

19 19 Tim Pollard Integra H2 15 8 0 0 23 5 89

20 49 Jim Fulton CRX Del Sol H1 15 0 0 0 15 8 97

Denotes leading rookie Denotes leading master Denotes leading team
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1 34 Richard Gee Civic H1 15 9 9 1 34

2 36 Mark Walters Civic H1 15 6 6 6 33 1 1

3 31 Ben Sunckell Civic H1 15 1 4 9 29 4 5

4= 11 Warren Tunley Civic H1 15 1 3 3 22 7 12

4= 23 David Harker Civic H1 15 1 2 4 22 0 12

6 22 Gary Wilson Civic H1 15 3 1 2 21 1 13

7 32 Rik Wakelin Civic H1 15 4 0 1 20 1 14

8 12 Ryan Macarthney Civic H1 15 1 1 1 18 2 16

9 46 Jason Weel Civic H1 15 2 0 0 17 1 17

10 49 Jim Fulton CRX Del Sol H1 15 0 0 0 15 2 19

1 77 Martin Dunn Integra H2 15 6 9 6 36

2 6 David Grigor Integra H2 15 3 6 9 33 3 3

3 53 Shaun Van Beers Integra H2 15 9 4 4 32 1 4

4 3 Steve Taylor Civic H2 15 4 3 2 24 8 12

5 74 Andrew Johnson Civic H2 15 2 2 3 22 2 14

6= 30 Garry Morrell Integra H2 15 1 1 1 18 4 18

6= 69 Yun Liu Integra H2 15 1 1 1 18 0 18

8 19 Tim Pollard Integra H2 15 1 0 0 16 2 20

1 20 Logan Morrell Civic HU 15 9 9 9 42

2 60 Rob Sutherland Integra HU 15 6 6 0 27 15 15
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